N Sandheig’

4in1 TravelCharger 2xUSB-C 65W

Nr porycji ean: IR
441 68 5705730441684
' Years

F ' . Warranty
|

(€

bx ©)

e
A

Sandberg 4in1 TravelCharger 2xUSB-C 65W is a powerful and ultra-slim travel
charger with two USB-C PD ports. It delivers up to 65W, making it fast enough to
charge laptops, and when both ports are in use the power is intelligently distributed
(45W + 12W). The charger comes with a built-in folding US plug, which also fits most
of Asia, and includes adapters for EU, UK and Australia — giving you coverage across
most of the world. The housing is fireproof and durable, making it the perfect travel
companion.
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Sandberg 4in1 TravelCharger 2xUSB-C 65W

Q Dane techniczne

Input 230V AC from standard US wall socket

World adapter plugs included: EU, UK + Australia

Input: AC 100-240V 50/60Hz 1.3A Max

Output: USB-C1/C2: 5V/3A, 9V/3A,12V/3A, 15V/3A, 20V/3.25A (65W Max)
USB-C1+C2: 45W+12W (57W Max)

PPS: 5-20V/3A (60W Max)

Size: 93.1 x 35.5 x 35.5mm

VO fire-proof PC housing

GaN III Charger
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’.: Informacje o opakowaniu

= Wymiary

1 Sandberg 4inl TravelCharger 2xUSB-C 65W
1 GPSR Safety guide

Wysokos¢ (cm)
Szerokosé (cm)
Glebokosé (cm)
Masa (g)

Produkt
1,20
8,50
4,50

84,00

Opakowanie
16,40
8,10
4,10
210,00

www.sandberg.world/product/4inl-travelcharger-2xusb-c-65w
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